English Policy Group membership

Name

Provider /
Adviser/
Stakeholder Name

Provider / Adviser/
Stakeholder Type

Email

Brian Lutchmiah

University of Law

Independent HE

brian.lutchmiah@law.ac.uk

(Chair) Provider
Adam Green DfE Sector body Adam.GREEN@education.gov.uk
Andrew Webster | CEC Sector body AWebster@careersandenterprise.co.uk
Anita Ibrahim QA Ltd Employers and Anita.lbrahim@uk.gt.com

business
Anna Gates EDF Energy, Civil Student/apprentice anna.gates@edf-energy.com

Engineering
Degree Apprentice

Arti Saraswat

AoC

Sector body

Arti.Saraswat@aoc.co.uk

Bethany Hughes /
Richard Garrett

Ofqual

Sector body

richard.garrett@ofqual.gov.uk/
bethany.hughes@ofqual.gov.uk

Charlie Leyland

Office for Students

Sector body

Charlie.Leyland@officeforstudents
.org.uk

Eleanor Parker

Oxford Brookes

HE university / college

eleanor.f.parker@kcl.ac.uk

University - admissions
Emma Neill The Open Independent HE Policy | emma.neill@open.ac.uk
University Expert
Harvey Church BBC London, Student/apprentice harvey.church@bbc.co.uk
Broadcast
Engineering
Apprentice
Kate Wicklow Guild HE Independent HE Policy | kate.wicklow@guildhe.ac.uk
Expert
Kevin Gilmartin ASCL Sector body Kevin.Gilmartin@ascl.org.uk
Laura Mee Haberdashers’ Independent school Imee@habsgirls.org.uk

Aske’s School for
Girls

School/FE college -
policy interest

Lizzy Woodfield

Aston University

HE university / college

e.woodfield@aston.ac.uk

- policy
Michelle Magee Canterbury Christ | HE university / college | michelle.magee@canterbury.ac.uk
Church University | - admissions
Nick Hull University HE university / college | N.E.Hull@bham.ac.uk
Birmingham - admissions
Paul Smith SLC Sector Body paul_smith@slc.co.uk




Reena Littlehales | HELOA Sector Body s.kaurl@keele.ac.uk

Richard Emborg Durham University | HE university/college - | Richard.emborg@durham.ac.uk
policy role

Rob Tucker London South HE university / college | tuckerr5@Isbu.ac.uk

Bank University - admissions

Rowan Fisher UUK Sector body Rowan.fisher@universitiesuk.ac.uk

Simon Pick Bridlington School | State school School/FE | PickS@bridlingtonschool.org.uk
college - policy
interest

Vacancies:

Apprenticeship policy expert x1
HE university/college Admissions Role x1
HE university/college Policy Role x1
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